

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1657/2017

Rajesh Kumar Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramesh Kumar Jain

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nawal Singh Sikarwar

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ritesh Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI

Order

27/05/2019

Call for the concerned file from the Trial Court.

List on 10.07.2019.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J

AMIT KUMAR /4



सत्यमेव जयते