

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1657/2017

Rajesh Kumar Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramesh Kumar Jain

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. N.S. Dhakar-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

16/04/2026

List this matter tomorrow i.e. 17.04.2026 at 11:00 A.M.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/54